
COMMERCIAL QUAY - BERTHED

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
229 5-Feb 17-Feb 19-Feb LDNG. SOYBEANS 68.200 - OLAM CHINA 101 ZPORT CARGONAVE 12
188 6-Jan 15-Feb 21-Feb DISCH. UREA 44.113 INNMOV INNMOV OMAN 102 ZPORT ZPORT 40
200 4-Dec 12-Feb 20-Feb DISCH. ST.COILS 37.453 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 70

TOTAL 149.766

BERTH 300 / 301 / 302
LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
229 28-Jan 17-Feb 20-Feb LDNG. SOYABENS 60.000 - CJ S.KOREA 301 TESC CARGONAVE 20
180 14-Feb 18-Feb 22-Feb DISCH. ST.COILS 37.000 ARCELOR MITTAL ARCELOR MITTAL VITORIA 302 TESC WILSON SONS 4

TOTAL 97.000

COMMERCIAL QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 101 

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
229 9-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb WTNG. SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE PAKISTAN 101 LITORAL LITORAL 10
229 17-Feb 21-Feb 23-Feb WTNG. SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE PAKISTAN 101 LITORAL LITORAL 4
229 20-Feb 23-Feb 25-Feb - SOYBEANS 66.000 - CJ CHINA 101 ZPORT CARGONAVE 3
183 25-Feb 25-Feb 26-Feb - SBOIL 12.000 - BUNGE INDIA 101 LITORAL LITORAL 0
229 26-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb - SOYBEANS 69.000 - CHS CHINA 101 ZPORT CARGONAVE 0
229 27-Feb 28-Feb 2-Mar - SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE PAKISTAN 101 LITORAL LITORAL 1

- SOYBEANS 7.500 -
CORN 53.000

229 1-Mar 4-Mar 6-Mar - SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE CHINA 101 LITORAL LITORAL 3
229 2-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar - SOYBEANS 68.000 - C&D CHINA 101 ZPORT ALPHAMAR 4
229 2-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar - SOYBEANS 67.500 - AMAGGI CHINA 101 LITORAL ROCHAMAR 6
229 2-Mar 10-Mar 12-Mar - SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE CHINA 101 LITORAL LITORAL 8
229 8-Mar 12-Mar 14-Mar - SOYBEANS 66.000 - IPEK TBI 101 ZPORT CARGONAVE 4
229 13-Mar 14-Mar 16-Mar - SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE PAKISTAN 101 LITORAL LITORAL 1
229 20-Mar 20-Mar 22-Mar - SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE CHINA 101 LITORAL LITORAL 0

TOTAL 871.000

COMMERCIAL QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 102 / 103

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
200 14-Feb 21-Feb 27-Feb WTNG. MOP 52.484 ENBEL ENBEL RUSSIA 102 ZPORT ZPORT 7

UREA RUMISAN 5.500
UREA AUTOMOTIVE 5.500

200 28-Feb 1-Mar 6-Mar - MOP 42.193 ENBEL ENBEL RUSSIA 102 ZPORT ZPORT 1
200 1-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar - MOP 14.780 - CANPOTEX CANADA 102 TBI ORION 5
229 5-Mar 8-Mar 15-Mar - SAM 61.950 ENBEL ENBEL CHINA 102 ZPORT ZPORT 3
182 14-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar - UREA 22.055 YARA YARA ONNE 102 FULLPORT CARGONAVE 1

TOTAL 204.462

COMMERCIAL QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 201

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
200 29-Dec 20-Feb 22-Feb WTNG. ST.COILS 14.659 VARIOUS HONG GLORY CHINA 201 FULLPORT LITORAL 53
200 7-Dec 22-Feb 28-Feb WTNG. ST.COILS 41.821 VARIOUS HONG GLORY CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC SEATRADE 77
200 6-Jan 28-Feb 5-Mar WTNG. ST.COILS 35.099 VARIOUS HONG GLORY CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC LITORAL 53
200 10-Jan 5-Mar 11-Mar WTNG. ST.COILS 41.000 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 54
200 11-Feb 11-Mar 17-Mar WTNG. ST.COILS 41.000 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 28
200 16-Feb 17-Mar 23-Mar WTNG. ST.COILS 42.300 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 29
200 16-Mar 23-Mar 29-Mar - ST.COILS 42.500 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 7
200 10-Apr 10-Apr 16-Apr - ST.COILS 42.500 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 0

TOTAL 258.379

TESC QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 300 

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS

TOTAL -

TESC QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 301 

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
200 21-Jan 20-Feb 26-Feb DISCH. ST.COILS 42.981 VARIOUS G2OCEAN CHINA 301 F8/SOIN/TESC SEATRADE 30
229 25-Feb 1-Mar 4-Mar - SOYABENS 66.000 - CJ S.KOREA 301 TESC CARGONAVE 4
200 26-Feb 4-Mar 9-Mar DISCH. ST.COILS 36.125 VARIOUS G2OCEAN CHINA 301 F8/SOIN/TESC SEATRADE 6
229 15-Mar 15-Mar 18-Mar - CORN 66.000 - ATLAS IRAN 301 TESC CARGONAVE 0
190 28-Feb 18-Mar 23-Mar DISCH. ST.COILS 33.250 VARIOUS G2OCEAN CHINA 301 F8/SOIN/TESC SEATRADE 18

TOTAL 244.356
TESC QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 302 

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
160 17-Feb 22-Feb 24-Feb - ST.COILS 9.000 ARCELOR MITTAL ARCELOR MITTAL VITORIA 302 TESC WILSON SONS 2

TOTAL 9.000

REMARKS - MAXIMUM DRAF AT SÃO FRANCISCO DO SUL PORT - ACCESS CHANNEL 12,80 METERS

Following berths available for  discharge vessels.
Shed 101 - Loa 260 mts - Draft 12,80 Meters. Preference for Grain vessels.
Shed 102 / 103 - Loa 334 mts - Draft 12,00 Meters.
Shed 201 - 200 mts - Draft 10,30 Meters. 36 mts BEAM
Shed 300 - 180 mts - Draft 12,20 Meters.
Shed 301 - 200 mts - Draft 12,80 Meters.
Shed 302 - 200 mts - Draft 11,00 Meters.

REMARKS ABOUT VESSELS

*WAITING WAREHOUSE

FENEROMENI

BARGE N.12

*KIWI ARROW

*BIWA ARROW

GREAT FLOURISH
DAVID Y

SERENITY DIVA

ETERNITY DIVA

SHANDONG XIN XIANG

BLC FIRST
PHOENIX OCEAN

W ARCTURUS

*HG HAMBURG (BALANCE)

*CRIMSON KNIGHT

*TOMINI HARMONY

BELHAWK

METIS CHALLENGER 

BUNGO QUEEN

DAISY GLORY

*BT TREVIA

VESSEL

25-Feb 27-Feb 1-Mar - YARA YARA GERMANY 102

SÃO FRANCISCO DO SUL - LINE-UP GENERAL CARGOS
February 18, 2026

VESSEL
BERTH 101 / 102 / 103 / 201

TESC QUAY - BERTHED

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

ELBABE

*CL ZHANGJIAJIE

*SW SAPPHIRE

2

ASAHI QUEEN

LABRADOR 185

VESSEL

NIL

EVMILOS

DEE4 NERIUM
SAKIZAYA INTEGRITY

CPT DIMITRIOS S

DELIGHT DIVA 229 28-Feb 2-Mar 4-Mar C&D EGYPT 101

*OSPREY ARROW (BALANCE)

FULLPORT CARGONAVE 2

JAMAICA BAY

AQUATIVA SEA

*UNITY POSEIDON

*CL CHANGSHA
VESSEL

*JOSCO WANZHOU

TREMOLA

STAR HELSINKI

LIEFDE

ZPORT ALPHAMAR


